





Ways to help build the Ohio Art Education Foundation

Gifts of:

- Bequests
- Appreciated Securities
- Mutual Funds
- Qualified Retirement Assets
- Charitable Gift Annuity
- Life Insurance Policies



For more information contact Dr.Dennis Cannon 614-882-7881 or The Columbus Foundation 614-251-4000 Ask for information regarding giving to the Ohio Art Education Foundation



FOUNDED 2001



Dedicated to promoting quality art education for Ohio schools



The Ohio Art Education

Foundation

The Ohio Art Education Foundation has been

initiated by the Fellows of the

Ohio Art Education Association.

The foundation is designed after the

National Art Education Foundation.

The Ohio Art Education Foundation was developed by : Dr. Dennis Cannon Dr. Nancy P. Mac Gregor H. Norman Schnepf

Board of Trustees

Dr. Dennis Cannon, Co-President/Treasurer Suzanne Mitolo, Co-President Susan Ayers Donna Collins Dr. Nancy P. MacGregor Kurt Reichert Past President of OAEA **Ex-officio Member** Treasurer of OAEA

BACKGROUND

STATEMENT OF PURPOSE

The Ohio Art Education Foundation was created to serve as the charitable auxiliary to the Ohio Art Education Association.

The intent of the Ohio Art Education Foundation is to serve as the grant/scholarship issuing arm of the OAEA.

The foundation's primary purposes are:

- To promote and advance the teaching of art in elementary through secondary level schools in the state of Ohio
- To support and assist teachers of art in the state of Ohio by awarding grants
- To foster and reward careers in art education through the awarding of scholarships to higher education students engaged in art education programs.



Donate to the OAE Foundation

Tear off this form and include with your tax deductible donation.

You may choose to save the tear off receipt at the bottom of this form for income tax purposes.

Please accept my donation to the Ohio Art Education Foundation for th amount of : \$			
		Name	
Address			
City	State ZIP		
()			
Phone	Send Donations to:		
	Dr. Dennis Cannon, President		
Method of Payment	The Ohio Art Education Foundation 1867 Knollridge Ct.		
Check Cash	Columbus, OH 43229		
Please Make Che	cks Payable to The Ohio Art Education Foundation		
Please tear off	for your Tax Deductible Receipt		
Name			
Address			
Tax Deductible	e donation: \$		
Tax Deductible	e donation: \$		
	e donation: \$ nk you for supporting the		